
Drill and Tap capabilities

Bevel Cutting

Laser processing of tube, pipe, bar, beam, shapes, custom shapes 
and extrusions is a cost saving specialty of Farwest. 

3-D Laser Processing replaces multiple operations such as 
sawing, grinding, machining, drilling and punching with one 
operation.

Benefits
�Cutting multiple parts from 48’ feed stock reduces waste and 
costly setup time

Eliminates manual measuring and cutting

End-cut, bevel-cut and/or contour-cut both ends of parts with           
no re-positioning

Adding “tabs” and “slots” to parts reduces or eliminates costly 
clamping time prior to welding

�6-Axis cutting head produces true 3-D cut for perfect fit of  
angular connections including weld prep bevels resulting in 
reduced weld time

�Laser marking for location and identification

Structural Laser



	 Square Tube 	 ½˝ through 12˝ x 12˝
	 Rectangular Tube	 ½˝ x 3/4˝ through 12˝ x 10˝
	 Round Tube	 1/2” through 16˝ dia.
	 Pipe	 ½˝ through 16˝
	 Angle 	� ½˝ x ½˝ through 10˝ x 10˝, 9˝ x 4˝
	 Channel	 1˝ x ½˝ through 10˝ x 30 lbs./ft	
	 Ship Channel	 3˝ x 7.1 through 10˝ x 33.6 lbs./ft
	 I Beam	 3˝ x 5.7 through 10˝ x 35 lbs./ft
	 WF Beam	 4˝ x 7.7  through 6˝ x 25 lbs./ft
		  8” x 10 through 8” x 28 lbs./ft
		  10” x 12 through 10” x 30 lbs/ft
	 Custom Shapes & Extrusions	 Must fit inside 16˝ dia. circle

W O R K P I E C E  M A T E R I A L

	 Material 	� Carbon, Stainless, Aluminum 
Inquire for Additional Materials

	 Maximum Thickness	 7/8˝ on 90 Degree Cut 
		  5/8˝ on 45 Degree Cut
	 Positioning Accuracy	 + .005 in 20’
	 Cutting Accuracy	 + .005 in 20˝ *
	 Laser Output	 4,000 Watts

* Varies with Material & Surface Conditions

W O R K P I E C E  S H A P E

Visit www.farweststeel.com for product, service & location information

VANCOUVER, WASHINGTON
360.619.4760
Toll Free 866.246.5052
Steel.Vancouver.Sales@farweststeel.com

MOSES LAKE, WASHINGTON
509.765.1422
Toll Free 866.246.5052
Steel.Vancouver.Sales@farweststeel.com

MEDFORD, OREGON
541.779.6620
Toll Free 800.547.9652
Steel.Medford.Sales@farweststeel.com

STOCKTON, CALIFORNIA
209.235.4659
Toll Free 866.706.5404
Steel.Stockton.Sales@farweststeel.com

RENTON, WASHINGTON
425.251.6300
Toll Free 800.548.6623
Steel.Renton.Sales@farweststeel.com

EUGENE, OREGON
541.686.2000
Toll Free 800.452.5091
Steel.Eugene.Sales@farweststeel.com

BOISE, IDAHO
208.336.2410
Toll Free 800.632.5951
Steel.Boise.Sales@farweststeel.com

BEAM YARD - VANCOUVER, WASHINGTON
360.619.4760
Toll Free 866.246.5052
Beam.Sales@farweststeel.com

SPOKANE VALLEY, WASHINGTON
509.866.7999
Toll Free 800.562.7803
Steel.Spokane.Sales@farweststeel.com

WASILLA, ALASKA
Weld Air Alaska
907.373.2000
www.weldair.com/contact

TUCSON, ARIZONA
Superior Steel Supply
520.623.6318
info@superiorsteelsupply.com

(Not to exceed 67 lbs./ft)


